Product Discontinuation

PD 015 16

B Last Order Date:
B Last Delivery Date:

I UPDATE

m Updated Information in BLUE TYPE

2017-03-31
2017-09-30

Reason: Portfolio clean-up

Original:
Update:

Device

BSM100GB170DN2

BSM150GB170DN2

BSM150GB170DN2_E3
166C-SE

BSM300GA170DN2
BSM50GB170DN2

BSM75GB170DN2

Product Discontinuation N° 015/16 dated 2016-02-11
Additional products

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000092012

SP000100746

SP000100747

SP000100754

SP000100463

SP000100464

OPN

BSM100GB170DN2HOSA1

BSM150GB170DN2HOSA1

n.a.

BSM300GA170DN2HOSA1

BSM50GB170DN2HOSA1

BSM75GB170DN2HOSA1

Package
AG-62mm-1
AG-62mm-1
AG-62mm-1
AG-62mm-2
AG-34mm-1

AG-34mm-1

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Device

FF150R17KE4

FF150R17KE4

FF150R17KE4

FZ400R17KE4

thd

thd

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code
SP000713524
SP000713524
SP000713524

SP000713612

OPN

FF150R17KE4HOSA1

FF150R17KE4HOSA1

FF150R17KE4HOSA1

FZ400R17KE4HOSA1

Package
AG-62mm-1
AG-62mm-1
AG-62mm-1

AG-62mm-2

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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